Lone Jack Oil Company
Blue Mound, KS
1-913-756-2307 1-620-363-0492

Lease: Tyson Operator: People’s Oil LLC API # 15-107-24862-00-00
Contractor: Lone Jack Oil Company Date Started: 12/10/13 Date Completed: 12/16/13
Total Depth: 642 feet Well # 3 Hole Size: 55/8
Surface Pipe: 20° 77  Surface Bit: 97/8 Sacks of Cement: 5

Depth of Seat Nipple: Rag Packer At:

Length and Size of Casing: 633° 2 7/8 Sacks of Cement: 85

Legal Description: SESWNE SW Sec: 20 Twp: 20S  Range: 22E  County:  Linn
Thickness | Depth Type of Formation Thickness Depth Type of Formation
1 1 Top Soil 21 642 Shale

3 4 Lime 642 TD

3 7 Clay

34 N n Shale ~Corc Thickness Depth Time
2 43 Lime 1 587-588 1:13 Oil Sand
50 93 Shale 2 588-589 1:34 Oil Sand
8 101 Lime 3 589-590 1:52 Oil Sand
7 108 Shale 4 590-591 1:24 Oil Sand
36 144 Lime 5 591-592 1:11 Oil Sand
9 153 Shale 6 592-593 1:24 Oil Sand
3 156 Lime 7 593-594 0:52 Oil Sand
5 161 Shale 8 594-595 1:37 Oil Sand
15 176 Lime 9 595-596 2:10 Oil Sand
4 180 Shale 10 596-597 1:51 Oil Sand
2 182 Lime 11 597-598 2:32 Oil Sand
4 186 Shale 12 598-599 1:22 Oil Sand
5 191 Lime 13 599-600 1:03 Oil Sand
168 359 Shale 14 600-601 3:14 Shale

3 362 Lime 15 601-602 3:53 Shale

13 375 Shale 16 602-603 4:08 Shale

8 388 Lime 1 603-604 4:11 Shale
54 442 Shale 2 604-605 3:12 Shale

9 451 Lime 3 605-606 2:10 Shale

6 457 Shale 4 606-607 5:16 Shale

2 459 Lime s 607-608 5:03 Shale

8 467 Shale 6 608-609 3:22 Shale

3 470 Lime 7 609-610 6:55 Shale

31 501 Shale 8 610-611 2:48 Shale

8 509 Lime ) 611-612 1:09 Shale

16 525 Shale 10 612-613 2:21 Shale

2 527 Lime 11 613-614 2:48 Shale

16 543 Shale 12 614-615 2:35 Shale

2 545 Lime 13 615-616 2:41 Shale

2l 566 Shale 14 616-617 2:27 Shale

5 371 Sandy Shale (Slight Odor) 15 617-618 3:32 Shale

5 582 Sand (No Oil) 16 618-619 7:02 Shale

5 587 Oil Sand Fair Bleed 17 619-620 6:10 Shale

34 621 Ran Core 18 620-621 4:53 Shale




